
WMMTBOC 2022 Sun 18/09/2022 20:34
Split time results - Middle distance Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2022 

Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (14) 20,0 km  300 m 24 C
1(32) 2(31) 3(54) 4(64) 5(49) 6(45) 7(53) 8(72) 9(65) 10(34) 11(73) 12(38) 13(50) 14(55)

15(41) 16(61) 17(67) 18(44) 19(48) 20(56) 21(46) 22(70) 23(47) 24(88) Finish

1 201 Daniel Marques 1:03:57 7:31 8:31 12:41 14:19 18:07 19:55 21:54 24:09 27:05 28:49 32:43 36:15 37:59 38:55
Portuguese Orienteering Federa 7:31 1:00 4:10 1:38 3:48 1:48 1:59 2:15 2:56 1:44 3:54 3:32 1:44 0:56

41:04 50:21 55:27 57:22 58:08 59:47 1:00:51 1:02:19 1:03:15 1:03:49 1:03:57 19:14 51:22
2:09 9:17 5:06 1:55 0:46 1:39 1:04 1:28 0:56 0:34 0:08 *39 *62

57:04
*43

2 209 Julius Juodisius 1:08:38 7:31 8:24 12:14 13:55 17:27 19:11 20:43 22:44 26:28 29:20 32:54 35:53 37:38 38:33
OK FORTUNA 7:31 0:53 3:50 1:41 3:32 1:44 1:32 2:01 3:44 2:52 3:34 2:59 1:45 0:55

40:40 55:49 1:00:29 1:02:14 1:02:54 1:04:29 1:05:32 1:07:06 1:07:58 1:08:30 1:08:38 11:12 18:29
2:07 15:09 4:40 1:45 0:40 1:35 1:03 1:34 0:52 0:32 0:08 *72 *39

42:49 50:48 56:45 1:01:57
*40 *33 *62 *43

3 213 Renat Khasanshin 1:08:43 8:34 9:35 13:40 15:36 19:45 21:27 23:10 25:30 29:22 31:17 35:16 38:18 39:57 40:54
Ukrainian Orienteering Federat 8:34 1:01 4:05 1:56 4:09 1:42 1:43 2:20 3:52 1:55 3:59 3:02 1:39 0:57

43:07 54:56 1:00:06 1:02:04 1:02:49 1:04:23 1:05:26 1:07:02 1:08:00 1:08:34 1:08:43 38:48 56:01
2:13 11:49 5:10 1:58 0:45 1:34 1:03 1:36 0:58 0:34 0:09 *40 *62

4 211 Bernhard Kogler 1:10:36 7:16 8:15 12:02 13:46 17:08 18:45 20:18 24:46 27:20 29:41 33:24 36:40 38:14 39:20
OL Kufstein 7:16 0:59 3:47 1:44 3:22 1:37 1:33 4:28 2:34 2:21 3:43 3:16 1:34 1:06

41:23 56:30 1:00:57 1:04:15 1:04:59 1:06:29 1:07:34 1:09:05 1:09:56 1:10:27 1:10:36 18:04 57:23
2:03 15:07 4:27 3:18 0:44 1:30 1:05 1:31 0:51 0:31 0:09 *39 *62

1:02:44
*43

5 212 Anton Ryzhov 1:10:58 7:45 8:45 13:03 14:51 18:51 20:46 23:41 25:44 31:04 33:11 37:11 40:08 41:42 42:46
ESV Dresden MTBO 7:45 1:00 4:18 1:48 4:00 1:55 2:55 2:03 5:20 2:07 4:00 2:57 1:34 1:04

45:36 55:58 1:01:04 1:03:01 1:05:23 1:06:54 1:07:54 1:09:28 1:10:19 1:10:51 1:10:58 57:04 1:02:45
2:50 10:22 5:06 1:57 2:22 1:31 1:00 1:34 0:51 0:32 0:07 *62 *42

6 208 Olivier Thuaudet 1:25:46 12:36 13:45 18:41 20:54 27:06 29:08 31:00 35:12 38:52 41:06 45:28 49:13 51:11 52:12
Orientation Passion Avignon 12:36 1:09 4:56 2:13 6:12 2:02 1:52 4:12 3:40 2:14 4:22 3:45 1:58 1:01

54:46 1:08:23 1:14:49 1:17:34 1:18:26 1:20:37 1:21:48 1:23:51 1:25:02 1:25:37 1:25:46 23:13 28:23
2:34 13:37 6:26 2:45 0:52 2:11 1:11 2:03 1:11 0:35 0:09 *53 *39

55:48 1:09:59 1:17:15
*40 *62 *43

7 210 Lukas Wilms 1:25:54 8:08 9:06 12:41 14:13 18:43 20:57 22:38 27:04 30:20 32:09 36:22 39:42 50:50 52:35
Deutscher Turner Bund 8:08 0:58 3:35 1:32 4:30 2:14 1:41 4:26 3:16 1:49 4:13 3:20 11:08 1:45

54:47 1:12:38 1:17:32 1:19:30 1:20:15 1:21:46 1:22:55 1:24:29 1:25:17 1:25:47 1:25:54 56:30 1:05:54
2:12 17:51 4:54 1:58 0:45 1:31 1:09 1:34 0:48 0:30 0:07 *40 *32

1:06:58 1:13:31 1:19:12 1:23:10
*31 *62 *43 *69

8 204 Georgi Kacharov 1:27:07 8:41 9:46 14:17 16:22 21:05 23:18 25:04 27:54 31:48 33:55 38:26 42:00 44:04 50:22
Sini Kamani 8:41 1:05 4:31 2:05 4:43 2:13 1:46 2:50 3:54 2:07 4:31 3:34 2:04 6:18

53:06 1:11:03 1:16:35 1:19:16 1:20:08 1:22:15 1:23:26 1:25:03 1:26:21 1:26:57 1:27:07 22:09 1:12:02
2:44 17:57 5:32 2:41 0:52 2:07 1:11 1:37 1:18 0:36 0:10 *39 *62

1:23:42
*69

9 203 Arnis Saltums 1:32:45 10:17 11:29 18:32 21:03 25:47 28:38 30:48 33:46 38:49 40:40 45:19 49:45 51:44 1:00:08
Mezmalas MTB 10:17 1:12 7:03 2:31 4:44 2:51 2:10 2:58 5:03 1:51 4:39 4:26 1:59 8:24

1:02:38 1:15:32 1:22:07 1:24:24 1:25:21 1:27:15 1:28:37 1:30:43 1:31:58 1:32:35 1:32:45 16:19 1:16:50
2:30 12:54 6:35 2:17 0:57 1:54 1:22 2:06 1:15 0:37 0:10 *35 *62

1:24:01
*43

10 202 Robert Urbanik 1:46:18 10:52 12:25 19:18 22:04 28:12 30:42 32:46 36:06 42:58 46:14 51:51 56:21 58:35 59:44
Czech MTBO masters 10:52 1:33 6:53 2:46 6:08 2:30 2:04 3:20 6:52 3:16 5:37 4:30 2:14 1:09

1:02:23 1:26:14 1:33:48 1:36:38 1:38:06 1:40:17 1:41:44 1:43:45 1:45:23 1:46:06 1:46:18 1:22:58 1:27:55
2:39 23:51 7:34 2:50 1:28 2:11 1:27 2:01 1:38 0:43 0:12 *62 *62

11 205 Lyubomir Drenski 1:48:00 10:03 11:16 17:18 20:06 26:15 28:51 30:57 34:43 39:28 42:18 47:38 51:55 58:52 1:01:08
Sini Kamani 10:03 1:13 6:02 2:48 6:09 2:36 2:06 3:46 4:45 2:50 5:20 4:17 6:57 2:16

1:04:18 1:28:21 1:35:01 1:37:57 1:39:07 1:41:21 1:42:49 1:45:37 1:47:09 1:47:49 1:48:00 27:57 1:05:58
3:10 24:03 6:40 2:56 1:10 2:14 1:28 2:48 1:32 0:40 0:11 *39 *36

1:16:52 1:29:38 1:37:32
*33 *62 *43

12 214 Krasen Nedyalkov 1:49:22 10:15 11:39 16:55 19:57 25:05 27:50 30:00 33:04 37:00 39:46 45:16 49:48 52:06 53:43
Chumerna 83 Elena 10:15 1:24 5:16 3:02 5:08 2:45 2:10 3:04 3:56 2:46 5:30 4:32 2:18 1:37

56:38 1:27:00 1:36:25 1:39:40 1:40:43 1:43:09 1:44:31 1:46:40 1:48:23 1:49:08 1:49:22 26:38 50:44
2:55 30:22 9:25 3:15 1:03 2:26 1:22 2:09 1:43 0:45 0:14 *39 *40

1:12:53 1:14:55 1:44:51
*39 *72 *69

13 206 Chavdar Sabev 2:04:03 18:24 19:41 28:38 31:39 38:25 41:04 43:19 46:48 55:49 59:18 1:04:57 1:09:46 1:12:27 1:15:08
Sini Kamani 18:24 1:17 8:57 3:01 6:46 2:39 2:15 3:29 9:01 3:29 5:39 4:49 2:41 2:41

1:18:12 1:41:23 1:49:35 1:52:09 1:53:11 1:55:54 1:58:41 2:01:39 2:03:08 2:03:50 2:04:03 26:02 1:00:55
3:04 23:11 8:12 2:34 1:02 2:43 2:47 2:58 1:29 0:42 0:13 *35 *49

1:22:53 1:42:55 1:57:52
*55 *62 *60

207 Ventsislav Trifonov dns
Brown Team

W35  (2) 17,4 km  250 m 19 C
1(33) 2(31) 3(64) 4(49) 5(39) 6(45) 7(53) 8(72) 9(65) 10(73) 11(38) 12(36) 13(50) 14(51)

15(44) 16(59) 17(70) 18(47) 19(88) Finish

1 321 Petja Balazic 1:08:47 12:08 14:30 22:00 27:34 28:50 29:51 31:45 34:46 38:48 45:23 49:46 51:20 52:26 53:59
OK Slovenj Gradec 12:08 2:22 7:30 5:34 1:16 1:01 1:54 3:01 4:02 6:35 4:23 1:34 1:06 1:33

1:02:50 1:05:34 1:06:57 1:08:01 1:08:37 1:08:47 6:15 18:56 1:02:31 1:03:19
8:51 2:44 1:23 1:04 0:36 0:10 *62 *72 *42 *43

2 322 Elena Gvozdeykova 2:00:03 19:18 22:42 33:37 41:41 43:55 46:07 50:21 55:45 1:08:06 1:22:55 1:30:26 1:33:45 1:35:21 1:37:59
Sini Kamani 19:18 3:24 10:55 8:04 2:14 2:12 4:14 5:24 12:21 14:49 7:31 3:19 1:36 2:38

1:51:29 1:55:31 1:57:50 1:59:10 1:59:52 2:00:03 8:54 1:06:07 1:51:02
13:30 4:02 2:19 1:20 0:42 0:11 *62 *71 *42
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Pl Stno Name Time

M40  (14) 17,4 km  250 m 19 C
1(33) 2(31) 3(64) 4(49) 5(39) 6(45) 7(53) 8(72) 9(65) 10(73) 11(38) 12(36) 13(50) 14(51)

15(44) 16(59) 17(70) 18(47) 19(88) Finish

1 216 Johan MacLassen 48:38 7:41 9:17 14:31 18:20 19:18 20:00 21:28 23:50 26:44 32:10 35:12 36:00 36:39 37:19
NAVET Mountainbike Orienteerin 7:41 1:36 5:14 3:49 0:58 0:42 1:28 2:22 2:54 5:26 3:02 0:48 0:39 0:40

43:42 45:54 47:07 47:57 48:30 48:38 43:27
6:23 2:12 1:13 0:50 0:33 0:08 *42

2 228 Tonis Erm 50:19 7:35 9:35 15:36 19:14 20:09 20:56 22:28 24:23 27:29 32:56 36:00 36:57 37:55 38:27
TA OK 7:35 2:00 6:01 3:38 0:55 0:47 1:32 1:55 3:06 5:27 3:04 0:57 0:58 0:32

45:23 47:37 48:52 49:40 50:10 50:19 12:53 26:37 45:07 47:18
6:56 2:14 1:15 0:48 0:30 0:09 *72 *71 *42 *57

3 221 Priit Poopuu 51:15 7:58 9:51 15:22 19:35 20:39 21:18 22:55 24:55 28:22 33:35 36:42 37:39 38:30 39:20
JOKA 7:58 1:53 5:31 4:13 1:04 0:39 1:37 2:00 3:27 5:13 3:07 0:57 0:51 0:50

45:54 48:15 49:35 50:32 51:05 51:15 12:58 31:11 45:38 47:55
6:34 2:21 1:20 0:57 0:33 0:10 *72 *39 *42 *57

4 229 Ian Nixon 51:51 8:16 10:08 15:05 18:17 19:20 20:01 21:52 23:54 26:53 32:24 35:21 36:14 39:20 40:09
British Orienteering 8:16 1:52 4:57 3:12 1:03 0:41 1:51 2:02 2:59 5:31 2:57 0:53 3:06 0:49

47:00 49:18 50:26 51:11 51:43 51:51 12:48 47:23 48:58
6:51 2:18 1:08 0:45 0:32 0:08 *72 *42 *56

5 223 Zoltan Toth 53:27 8:45 10:26 15:39 19:05 20:07 20:50 22:18 25:31 28:22 33:23 36:16 37:09 38:09 38:46
Hungarian Orienteering Federat 8:45 1:41 5:13 3:26 1:02 0:43 1:28 3:13 2:51 5:01 2:53 0:53 1:00 0:37

48:22 50:31 51:51 52:44 53:18 53:27
9:36 2:09 1:20 0:53 0:34 0:09

6 224 Milan Rovensky 57:01 10:38 12:07 17:53 22:02 23:03 23:54 27:20 29:32 32:35 38:36 41:21 42:18 43:07 45:08
Czech MTBO masters 10:38 1:29 5:46 4:09 1:01 0:51 3:26 2:12 3:03 6:01 2:45 0:57 0:49 2:01

51:59 54:07 55:18 56:19 56:52 57:01 7:25 43:59 51:44 53:47
6:51 2:08 1:11 1:01 0:33 0:09 *32 *52 *42 *56

7 226 Nikolay Nachev 57:11 8:52 10:40 16:44 21:04 22:11 22:56 25:48 27:46 31:21 36:55 40:14 41:10 42:46 44:26
Orienteering USA 8:52 1:48 6:04 4:20 1:07 0:45 2:52 1:58 3:35 5:34 3:19 0:56 1:36 1:40

51:55 54:13 55:31 56:30 57:02 57:11 14:08 20:01 34:26
7:29 2:18 1:18 0:59 0:32 0:09 *72 *39 *39

8 222 Alistair Powell 58:29 9:13 11:17 18:24 22:33 23:41 24:32 26:32 29:11 33:29 39:51 43:15 44:25 45:11 45:51
GB MTBO 9:13 2:04 7:07 4:09 1:08 0:51 2:00 2:39 4:18 6:22 3:24 1:10 0:46 0:40

53:00 55:26 56:45 57:47 58:21 58:29 15:24 55:05
7:09 2:26 1:19 1:02 0:34 0:08 *35 *57

9 218 Stefan Mutafchiev 1:20:28 14:21 17:03 24:45 30:18 31:44 33:03 35:22 39:09 45:26 52:47 57:49 59:13 1:00:05 1:02:00
Plovdiv Plovdiv 14:21 2:42 7:42 5:33 1:26 1:19 2:19 3:47 6:17 7:21 5:02 1:24 0:52 1:55

1:14:28 1:17:16 1:18:39 1:19:44 1:20:18 1:20:28
12:28 2:48 1:23 1:05 0:34 0:10

217 Grega Andrejc mp 9:32 12:04 18:13 ----- 22:06 23:04 25:32 28:21 31:57 37:41 40:42 41:44 42:43 48:50
OK Slovenj Gradec 9:32 2:32 6:09 3:53 0:58 2:28 2:49 3:36 5:44 3:01 1:02 0:59 6:07

----- 58:26 59:47 1:00:53 1:01:28 1:01:39 56:12
9:36 1:21 1:06 0:35 0:11 *42

219 Mantas Pocevicius mp 10:47 12:41 19:37 23:47 25:03 26:01 28:00 32:41 36:16 41:51 45:34 47:08 47:54 -----
S Sportas 10:47 1:54 6:56 4:10 1:16 0:58 1:59 4:41 3:35 5:35 3:43 1:34 0:46

57:26 ----- 1:01:47 1:02:52 1:03:25 1:03:35 59:49
9:32 4:21 1:05 0:33 0:10 *56

220 Stanimir Statev mp 15:18 17:25 23:38 ----- 27:06 28:23 30:09 33:13 36:46 42:42 46:30 47:42 49:04 51:46
Variant 5 Targovishte 15:18 2:07 6:13 3:28 1:17 1:46 3:04 3:33 5:56 3:48 1:12 1:22 2:42

58:43 1:01:12 1:02:34 1:03:31 1:04:06 1:04:17 9:19 12:16 14:26 20:52 58:28 59:07
6:57 2:29 1:22 0:57 0:35 0:11 *32 *72 *31 *72 *42 *42

225 Mart Pais mp 11:47 14:17 21:33 26:53 28:14 29:08 31:16 33:48 38:47 45:50 50:04 51:18 52:11 53:13
Metsaratturid 11:47 2:30 7:16 5:20 1:21 0:54 2:08 2:32 4:59 7:03 4:14 1:14 0:53 1:02

----- 1:04:44 1:06:15 1:07:24 1:08:02 1:08:13 6:31 1:02:07 1:04:21
11:31 1:31 1:09 0:38 0:11 *62 *42 *56

227 Hristo Mandevski mp 11:13 13:36 21:36 27:04 28:23 29:11 31:23 37:33 46:09 54:12 58:13 ----- 1:01:19 1:03:13
Plovdiv Plovdiv 11:13 2:23 8:00 5:28 1:19 0:48 2:12 6:10 8:36 8:03 4:01 3:06 1:54

1:12:30 1:15:31 1:17:02 1:18:19 1:18:59 1:19:09 1:12:03
9:17 3:01 1:31 1:17 0:40 0:10 *42

W40  (8) 16,9 km  240 m 18 C
1(61) 2(33) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(72) 8(65) 9(73) 10(40) 11(36) 12(50) 13(51) 14(43)

15(59) 16(70) 17(47) 18(88) Finish

1 329 Anke Dannowski 1:01:32 5:42 10:02 19:19 24:12 26:10 27:57 30:47 34:25 40:23 46:09 47:04 48:00 48:43 56:17
ESV Dresden MTBO 5:42 4:20 9:17 4:53 1:58 1:47 2:50 3:38 5:58 5:46 0:55 0:56 0:43 7:34

58:20 59:46 1:00:49 1:01:23 1:01:32 12:52 16:30 25:26 45:21
2:03 1:26 1:03 0:34 0:09 *31 *72 *39 *38

2 330 Noemi Benke 1:07:55 6:31 11:32 20:19 25:29 27:54 29:55 33:11 37:03 44:32 49:55 51:11 52:16 53:18 1:02:05
Hungarian Orienteering Federat 6:31 5:01 8:47 5:10 2:25 2:01 3:16 3:52 7:29 5:23 1:16 1:05 1:02 8:47

1:04:22 1:05:53 1:07:08 1:07:45 1:07:55 49:13 1:01:24 1:03:58
2:17 1:31 1:15 0:37 0:10 *38 *42 *56

3 331 Katja Walther 1:10:14 7:02 11:57 20:13 25:42 27:53 32:04 36:43 40:27 47:27 52:59 54:06 55:18 56:35 1:04:39
Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer 7:02 4:55 8:16 5:29 2:11 4:11 4:39 3:44 7:00 5:32 1:07 1:12 1:17 8:04

1:06:54 1:08:19 1:09:28 1:10:04 1:10:14 16:38 27:01 1:06:32
2:15 1:25 1:09 0:36 0:10 *35 *39 *56

4 324 Nastja Raj 1:21:54 7:09 13:17 22:15 27:53 33:57 35:56 42:05 46:00 53:11 1:00:55 1:03:41 1:05:31 1:07:09 1:16:07
OK Slovenj Gradec 7:09 6:08 8:58 5:38 6:04 1:59 6:09 3:55 7:11 7:44 2:46 1:50 1:38 8:58

1:18:24 1:19:58 1:21:06 1:21:44 1:21:54 18:40 29:25 33:02 1:15:25 1:17:59
2:17 1:34 1:08 0:38 0:10 *35 *39 *39 *42 *56

5 327 Silvia Shandurkova 1:26:44 8:37 16:24 28:14 34:56 37:39 40:20 44:13 49:04 56:58 1:04:46 1:06:22 1:07:30 1:08:39 1:19:36
Uzana 8:37 7:47 11:50 6:42 2:43 2:41 3:53 4:51 7:54 7:48 1:36 1:08 1:09 10:57

1:22:28 1:24:20 1:25:48 1:26:33 1:26:44 7:43 19:14 36:36 1:03:46 1:18:44 1:22:00
2:52 1:52 1:28 0:45 0:11 *62 *31 *39 *38 *42 *56

6 325 Maja Visinski Andrejc2:00:00 8:15 16:18 37:40 44:17 47:07 50:00 54:54 1:02:03 1:09:40 1:17:02 1:18:38 1:20:21 1:31:49 1:53:00
OK Slovenj Gradec 8:15 8:03 21:22 6:37 2:50 2:53 4:54 7:09 7:37 7:22 1:36 1:43 11:28 21:11

1:55:40 1:57:40 1:59:02 1:59:46 2:00:00 23:39 46:09 1:23:06
2:40 2:00 1:22 0:44 0:14 *35 *39 *55

7 326 Kamelia Perilova 2:01:11 10:54 20:47 36:19 44:54 48:25 52:00 57:07 1:07:48 1:20:59 1:30:34 1:32:37 1:35:02 1:37:55 1:51:51
Plovdiv Plovdiv 10:54 9:53 15:32 8:35 3:31 3:35 5:07 10:41 13:11 9:35 2:03 2:25 2:53 13:56

1:55:16 1:57:29 2:00:05 2:00:57 2:01:11 24:36 1:06:23
3:25 2:13 2:36 0:52 0:14 *31 *71
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Pl Stno Name Time

W40  (8) 16,9 km  240 m 18 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(33) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(72) 8(65) 9(73) 10(40) 11(36) 12(50) 13(51) 14(43)
15(59) 16(70) 17(47) 18(88) Finish

332 Tatiana Antokhina dns

M45  (24) 17,4 km  250 m 19 C
1(33) 2(31) 3(64) 4(49) 5(39) 6(45) 7(53) 8(72) 9(65) 10(73) 11(38) 12(36) 13(50) 14(51)

15(44) 16(59) 17(70) 18(47) 19(88) Finish

1 245 Beat Schaffner 49:34 7:41 9:21 14:52 18:27 19:28 20:10 21:57 24:05 27:06 32:24 35:22 36:16 36:54 37:35
Swiss Orienteering 7:41 1:40 5:31 3:35 1:01 0:42 1:47 2:08 3:01 5:18 2:58 0:54 0:38 0:41

44:34 46:48 48:03 48:55 49:26 49:34 44:19 46:28
6:59 2:14 1:15 0:52 0:31 0:08 *42 *57

2 230 Pavel Bures 50:38 7:05 8:39 13:29 17:25 18:20 19:00 20:28 23:29 27:38 32:17 34:56 35:49 36:27 39:23
Czech MTBO masters 7:05 1:34 4:50 3:56 0:55 0:40 1:28 3:01 4:09 4:39 2:39 0:53 0:38 2:56

46:12 48:09 49:17 50:03 50:30 50:38 30:09 37:52 45:44
6:49 1:57 1:08 0:46 0:27 0:08 *39 *52 *42

3 231 Martin Stenha 51:07 8:56 10:38 15:51 19:43 20:41 21:24 23:20 26:22 29:17 34:20 37:26 38:18 39:02 39:41
Czech MTBO masters 8:56 1:42 5:13 3:52 0:58 0:43 1:56 3:02 2:55 5:03 3:06 0:52 0:44 0:39

46:06 48:11 49:27 50:22 50:56 51:07 13:32 28:36 45:52 47:51
6:25 2:05 1:16 0:55 0:34 0:11 *72 *71 *42 *57

4 236 Bertil Eronn 52:33 9:07 10:55 16:45 20:22 21:25 22:05 23:50 26:01 29:03 34:24 37:25 38:21 39:25 40:12
Linkopings OK 9:07 1:48 5:50 3:37 1:03 0:40 1:45 2:11 3:02 5:21 3:01 0:56 1:04 0:47

47:24 49:36 50:57 51:52 52:23 52:33 46:57
7:12 2:12 1:21 0:55 0:31 0:10 *42

5 235 Juan Combarro Gallego57:03 12:03 13:44 18:56 23:16 24:19 25:12 26:42 28:48 33:59 40:01 43:05 44:09 44:59 45:37
GOCAN 12:03 1:41 5:12 4:20 1:03 0:53 1:30 2:06 5:11 6:02 3:04 1:04 0:50 0:38

52:08 54:11 55:27 56:22 56:54 57:03 1:33 9:21 11:05 52:30
6:31 2:03 1:16 0:55 0:32 0:09 *42 *32 *31 *43

6 237 Mark Huster 58:40 8:15 9:57 15:22 19:26 20:27 21:07 22:41 24:45 29:56 35:01 38:00 39:15 41:09 43:48
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 8:15 1:42 5:25 4:04 1:01 0:40 1:34 2:04 5:11 5:05 2:59 1:15 1:54 2:39

53:24 55:42 57:01 57:56 58:30 58:40 12:53 17:05 53:10 53:41 55:19
9:36 2:18 1:19 0:55 0:34 0:10 *72 *53 *42 *42 *57

7 234 Blaz Miheljak 58:55 9:08 11:11 17:49 22:27 23:44 24:27 26:50 29:24 33:19 39:30 43:34 44:39 45:27 46:17
OK Slovenj Gradec 9:08 2:03 6:38 4:38 1:17 0:43 2:23 2:34 3:55 6:11 4:04 1:05 0:48 0:50

53:42 56:01 57:18 58:09 58:45 58:55 54:05
7:25 2:19 1:17 0:51 0:36 0:10 *43

8 253 Marin Markov 59:21 8:59 11:05 17:38 22:55 24:04 24:57 26:54 29:19 32:58 38:51 42:20 43:33 44:24 45:16
Bulgarian Orienteering Federat 8:59 2:06 6:33 5:17 1:09 0:53 1:57 2:25 3:39 5:53 3:29 1:13 0:51 0:52

53:32 56:08 57:30 58:38 59:12 59:21 52:59
8:16 2:36 1:22 1:08 0:34 0:09 *42

9 233 Gregor Raj 1:00:43 10:08 12:24 19:26 24:09 25:27 26:11 28:10 30:33 34:18 40:52 44:39 45:46 46:31 47:18
OK Slovenj Gradec 10:08 2:16 7:02 4:43 1:18 0:44 1:59 2:23 3:45 6:34 3:47 1:07 0:45 0:47

54:51 57:24 58:48 59:54 1:00:31 1:00:43 54:32 57:05
7:33 2:33 1:24 1:06 0:37 0:12 *42 *56

10 249 Nikolai Kostadinov 1:02:50 10:47 12:58 18:44 24:26 25:27 26:08 27:56 30:55 37:36 44:29 47:38 48:48 49:44 50:29
Variant 5 Targovishte 10:47 2:11 5:46 5:42 1:01 0:41 1:48 2:59 6:41 6:53 3:09 1:10 0:56 0:45

57:21 59:45 1:01:10 1:02:10 1:02:42 1:02:50 36:26 40:33 57:04 59:11
6:52 2:24 1:25 1:00 0:32 0:08 *71 *49 *42 *56

11 240 Hristo Pelov 1:05:56 8:33 10:43 17:21 22:03 23:05 23:50 25:49 34:24 38:18 44:42 48:05 49:24 50:14 51:02
VALDI Sofia 8:33 2:10 6:38 4:42 1:02 0:45 1:59 8:35 3:54 6:24 3:23 1:19 0:50 0:48

1:00:01 1:02:33 1:04:05 1:05:14 1:05:48 1:05:56
8:59 2:32 1:32 1:09 0:34 0:08

12 238 Mihai Spatariu 1:12:13 11:33 13:29 21:36 27:59 29:18 31:32 33:37 36:14 41:45 47:58 52:30 55:04 56:38 57:33
CS Babarunca 11:33 1:56 8:07 6:23 1:19 2:14 2:05 2:37 5:31 6:13 4:32 2:34 1:34 0:55

1:06:11 1:08:52 1:10:26 1:11:27 1:12:03 1:12:13 1:05:53
8:38 2:41 1:34 1:01 0:36 0:10 *42

13 246 Tomer Weiner 1:20:03 14:54 17:13 24:33 29:54 31:36 32:43 35:34 38:53 43:42 50:37 55:32 57:05 58:12 59:28
ISR OC Jezreel 14:54 2:19 7:20 5:21 1:42 1:07 2:51 3:19 4:49 6:55 4:55 1:33 1:07 1:16

1:13:24 1:16:24 1:17:59 1:19:11 1:19:51 1:20:03 9:16 21:19 47:23
13:56 3:00 1:35 1:12 0:40 0:12 *62 *72 *39

14 241 Plamen Iordanov 1:20:38 12:25 15:23 23:42 30:03 31:29 32:43 35:03 38:25 45:09 53:31 58:00 59:36 1:00:56 1:03:34
VALDI Sofia 12:25 2:58 8:19 6:21 1:26 1:14 2:20 3:22 6:44 8:22 4:29 1:36 1:20 2:38

1:13:47 1:16:50 1:18:30 1:19:48 1:20:25 1:20:38 1:13:22 1:14:20 1:16:25
10:13 3:03 1:40 1:18 0:37 0:13 *42 *43 *56

15 251 Radi Stoev 1:20:39 13:05 17:12 24:15 29:40 31:12 32:38 34:33 37:14 47:05 53:42 57:55 59:15 1:03:40 1:05:52
Academic Varna 13:05 4:07 7:03 5:25 1:32 1:26 1:55 2:41 9:51 6:37 4:13 1:20 4:25 2:12

1:14:47 1:17:23 1:18:43 1:19:52 1:20:29 1:20:39 7:33 21:05 26:28 28:29 50:47 1:14:30 1:17:02
8:55 2:36 1:20 1:09 0:37 0:10 *62 *72 *53 *39 *39 *42 *56

16 244 Atanas Kostadinov 1:25:24 18:14 21:04 30:44 36:34 37:53 38:54 41:06 45:59 52:37 59:40 1:03:53 1:05:22 1:08:32 1:09:40
Plovdiv Plovdiv 18:14 2:50 9:40 5:50 1:19 1:01 2:12 4:53 6:38 7:03 4:13 1:29 3:10 1:08

1:18:42 1:21:37 1:23:16 1:24:32 1:25:13 1:25:24 9:55
9:02 2:55 1:39 1:16 0:41 0:11 *62

17 239 Asen Hristov 1:25:52 12:44 15:37 24:54 31:56 33:41 34:45 36:57 40:08 47:10 55:34 1:00:46 1:03:06 1:04:11 1:05:16
VALDI Sofia 12:44 2:53 9:17 7:02 1:45 1:04 2:12 3:11 7:02 8:24 5:12 2:20 1:05 1:05

1:17:59 1:21:20 1:23:12 1:24:51 1:25:37 1:25:52 21:11 1:17:34 1:18:36
12:43 3:21 1:52 1:39 0:46 0:15 *72 *42 *43

18 247 Tamir Zaken 1:28:00 12:34 15:37 24:16 31:14 32:59 34:14 37:11 40:29 47:23 55:45 1:00:31 1:02:44 1:08:42 1:11:16
ISR OC Modiin 12:34 3:03 8:39 6:58 1:45 1:15 2:57 3:18 6:54 8:22 4:46 2:13 5:58 2:34

1:20:52 1:24:14 1:25:56 1:27:05 1:27:50 1:28:00
9:36 3:22 1:42 1:09 0:45 0:10

19 243 Kostadin A Novakov 1:31:04 14:49 18:02 26:16 34:20 35:58 37:56 40:48 46:40 53:13 1:01:52 1:07:37 1:09:27 1:10:50 1:13:05
Sini Kamani 14:49 3:13 8:14 8:04 1:38 1:58 2:52 5:52 6:33 8:39 5:45 1:50 1:23 2:15

1:23:49 1:26:58 1:28:49 1:30:11 1:30:53 1:31:04 29:54 1:23:21 1:26:31
10:44 3:09 1:51 1:22 0:42 0:11 *53 *42 *56

232 Jacob Skovsgaard mp 9:51 11:49 17:42 22:21 23:23 24:18 25:51 29:20 34:13 40:30 44:07 45:27 46:16 47:07
NAVET Mountainbike Orienteerin 9:51 1:58 5:53 4:39 1:02 0:55 1:33 3:29 4:53 6:17 3:37 1:20 0:49 0:51

----- 56:44 58:03 59:01 59:32 59:42 54:15 56:22
9:37 1:19 0:58 0:31 0:10 *42 *57
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Pl Stno Name Time

M45  (24) 17,4 km  250 m 19 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(64) 4(49) 5(39) 6(45) 7(53) 8(72) 9(65) 10(73) 11(38) 12(36) 13(50) 14(51)
15(44) 16(59) 17(70) 18(47) 19(88) Finish

250 Indrek Mahla mp 10:02 12:09 18:49 23:23 24:41 25:50 27:44 30:19 34:07 39:52 43:44 45:29 46:31 -----
Varska OK Peko 10:02 2:07 6:40 4:34 1:18 1:09 1:54 2:35 3:48 5:45 3:52 1:45 1:02

56:57 59:27 1:00:54 1:01:53 1:02:25 1:02:36 15:53 37:07 56:31 57:20
10:26 2:30 1:27 0:59 0:32 0:11 *72 *39 *42 *43

242 Nayden Aleksov mp 17:30 20:01 27:03 31:44 33:02 34:10 37:40 40:41 45:38 54:18 1:01:54 1:03:26 1:04:36 1:06:34
Berkovitsa 17:30 2:31 7:02 4:41 1:18 1:08 3:30 3:01 4:57 8:40 7:36 1:32 1:10 1:58

----- 1:15:47 1:17:11 1:18:32 1:19:09 1:19:20 1:15:26
9:13 1:24 1:21 0:37 0:11 *56

254 Petar Stoyanov mp 14:20 16:38 24:07 29:07 31:20 34:07 36:55 43:13 48:24 56:55 1:03:43 1:07:19 1:08:28 -----
Academic Varna 14:20 2:18 7:29 5:00 2:13 2:47 2:48 6:18 5:11 8:31 6:48 3:36 1:09

1:18:24 1:26:00 1:27:43 1:28:56 1:29:38 1:29:47 1:21:00
9:56 7:36 1:43 1:13 0:42 0:09 *48

248 Mihail Mihailov dns
Sokolets Samokov

W45  (9) 16,9 km  240 m 18 C
1(61) 2(33) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(72) 8(65) 9(73) 10(40) 11(36) 12(50) 13(51) 14(43)

15(59) 16(70) 17(47) 18(88) Finish

1 339 Monica Aguilera Viladomiu58:19 6:05 10:19 18:45 22:45 24:43 26:26 29:04 32:27 38:03 42:31 43:29 44:27 45:10 53:06
CAT O 6:05 4:14 8:26 4:00 1:58 1:43 2:38 3:23 5:36 4:28 0:58 0:58 0:43 7:56

55:13 56:34 57:36 58:10 58:19 12:22 23:55 42:00 52:32 54:51
2:07 1:21 1:02 0:34 0:09 *31 *39 *41 *42 *56

2 341 Anna Fuzy 59:14 6:31 10:56 18:51 23:22 25:19 27:02 29:24 33:10 39:01 43:21 44:28 45:11 46:23 54:21
Hungarian Orienteering Federat 6:31 4:25 7:55 4:31 1:57 1:43 2:22 3:46 5:51 4:20 1:07 0:43 1:12 7:58

56:17 57:34 58:31 59:04 59:14 5:53 12:53 16:06 42:45 53:44 55:56
1:56 1:17 0:57 0:33 0:10 *62 *31 *72 *41 *42 *56

3 340 Ingrid Stengard 1:05:45 6:24 10:36 17:10 21:48 23:45 28:40 30:58 35:48 42:02 46:50 47:43 48:34 49:20 1:00:31
OK Trian 6:24 4:12 6:34 4:38 1:57 4:55 2:18 4:50 6:14 4:48 0:53 0:51 0:46 11:11

1:02:31 1:03:54 1:04:58 1:05:34 1:05:45 14:23 22:58 46:10
2:00 1:23 1:04 0:36 0:11 *35 *39 *41

4 338 Roma Puisiene 1:09:00 12:39 17:35 26:44 30:46 32:45 34:29 37:09 40:31 46:05 51:39 52:49 53:46 54:38 1:03:17
IOSK BUDAKALNIS 12:39 4:56 9:09 4:02 1:59 1:44 2:40 3:22 5:34 5:34 1:10 0:57 0:52 8:39

1:05:27 1:06:59 1:08:08 1:08:49 1:09:00 19:57 31:56 51:02 1:02:29 1:05:06
2:10 1:32 1:09 0:41 0:11 *31 *39 *38 *42 *56

5 334 Iva Vesela 1:09:51 6:34 11:17 19:36 24:36 26:56 29:19 31:57 35:57 42:20 49:05 50:32 53:13 55:01 1:03:56
Czech MTBO masters 6:34 4:43 8:19 5:00 2:20 2:23 2:38 4:00 6:23 6:45 1:27 2:41 1:48 8:55

1:06:17 1:07:50 1:09:03 1:09:41 1:09:51 15:40 26:04 48:01 1:03:14 1:05:52
2:21 1:33 1:13 0:38 0:10 *35 *39 *38 *42 *57

6 336 Alice Michalkova 1:22:22 7:25 13:33 23:12 29:09 31:52 34:23 37:06 41:13 47:32 54:30 55:51 1:00:39 1:02:36 1:15:44
Czech MTBO masters 7:25 6:08 9:39 5:57 2:43 2:31 2:43 4:07 6:19 6:58 1:21 4:48 1:57 13:08

1:18:13 1:20:12 1:21:34 1:22:12 1:22:22 30:51 53:30
2:29 1:59 1:22 0:38 0:10 *39 *38

7 335 Urska Kordis Miheljak1:27:45 7:35 13:14 23:16 28:54 31:27 34:11 38:54 43:18 51:04 57:52 59:24 1:00:53 1:03:11 1:21:12
OK Slovenj Gradec 7:35 5:39 10:02 5:38 2:33 2:44 4:43 4:24 7:46 6:48 1:32 1:29 2:18 18:01

1:23:59 1:25:39 1:26:55 1:27:35 1:27:45 19:15 30:18 56:34 1:23:09
2:47 1:40 1:16 0:40 0:10 *35 *39 *38 *57

8 333 Daria Niggli 1:38:01 8:19 15:08 29:05 35:50 40:02 45:15 49:47 57:40 1:07:49 1:14:27 1:16:11 1:18:43 1:20:04 1:31:12
O'Jura 8:19 6:49 13:57 6:45 4:12 5:13 4:32 7:53 10:09 6:38 1:44 2:32 1:21 11:08

1:33:54 1:35:44 1:37:02 1:37:48 1:38:01 7:32 23:40 1:03:00 1:13:45
2:42 1:50 1:18 0:46 0:13 *62 *35 *49 *38

342 Galina Stoeva dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Academic Varna

----- ----- ----- -----

M50  (27) 16,9 km  240 m 18 C
1(61) 2(33) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(72) 8(65) 9(73) 10(40) 11(36) 12(50) 13(51) 14(43)

15(59) 16(70) 17(47) 18(88) Finish

1 267 Alexandr Toloch 51:13 5:24 8:51 15:00 18:50 20:35 22:20 24:24 27:17 32:45 36:22 37:09 38:47 39:28 46:12
Czech MTBO masters 5:24 3:27 6:09 3:50 1:45 1:45 2:04 2:53 5:28 3:37 0:47 1:38 0:41 6:44

48:10 49:34 50:31 51:04 51:13 4:54 12:16 19:53 35:51 47:46
1:58 1:24 0:57 0:33 0:09 *62 *35 *39 *38 *57

2 265 Killian Lomas 52:59 6:29 10:22 17:53 21:41 23:32 25:00 27:02 30:33 35:48 39:28 40:12 40:53 41:32 48:31
GB MTBO 6:29 3:53 7:31 3:48 1:51 1:28 2:02 3:31 5:15 3:40 0:44 0:41 0:39 6:59

50:16 51:26 52:20 52:51 52:59 6:02 12:05 14:54 29:50 33:25 39:01
1:45 1:10 0:54 0:31 0:08 *62 *31 *72 *71 *39 *41

3 284 Miroslav Rygl 53:02 6:15 9:38 16:19 20:16 21:44 23:17 26:06 29:53 35:10 39:14 40:05 40:51 41:44 48:10
Miry Mapholders 6:15 3:23 6:41 3:57 1:28 1:33 2:49 3:47 5:17 4:04 0:51 0:46 0:53 6:26

50:04 51:20 52:19 52:52 53:02 38:37
1:54 1:16 0:59 0:33 0:10 *38

4 278 Tom Gibbs 53:06 5:24 9:33 16:03 20:07 21:55 23:32 26:02 29:58 35:30 39:32 40:22 41:08 41:52 48:30
GB MTBO 5:24 4:09 6:30 4:04 1:48 1:37 2:30 3:56 5:32 4:02 0:50 0:46 0:44 6:38

50:25 51:38 52:26 52:58 53:06 4:51 13:20 21:11 38:59
1:55 1:13 0:48 0:32 0:08 *62 *35 *39 *41

5 283 Stefan Pfister 53:11 7:28 10:56 17:07 20:58 22:39 24:28 26:30 29:24 34:49 38:26 39:13 40:50 41:32 48:10
thurgorienta 7:28 3:28 6:11 3:51 1:41 1:49 2:02 2:54 5:25 3:37 0:47 1:37 0:42 6:38

50:07 51:29 52:27 53:01 53:11 21:58 37:54 49:46
1:57 1:22 0:58 0:34 0:10 *39 *38 *57

6 266 Tomas Zrnik 55:24 5:58 9:47 17:07 21:46 23:23 25:01 27:18 30:53 36:23 40:57 41:50 42:36 43:25 50:33
Czech MTBO masters 5:58 3:49 7:20 4:39 1:37 1:38 2:17 3:35 5:30 4:34 0:53 0:46 0:49 7:08

52:33 53:49 54:45 55:15 55:24 5:26 13:58
2:00 1:16 0:56 0:30 0:09 *63 *35

7 263 Jan Skoupy 1:02:47 6:13 10:59 20:11 26:17 28:13 29:58 32:23 36:33 43:09 47:08 47:57 48:44 49:45 57:38
Czech MTBO masters 6:13 4:46 9:12 6:06 1:56 1:45 2:25 4:10 6:36 3:59 0:49 0:47 1:01 7:53

59:41 1:01:04 1:02:02 1:02:37 1:02:47 13:23 17:20 27:27 46:28 59:20
2:03 1:23 0:58 0:35 0:10 *31 *72 *39 *38 *57
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Pl Stno Name Time

M50  (27) 16,9 km  240 m 18 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(33) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(72) 8(65) 9(73) 10(40) 11(36) 12(50) 13(51) 14(43)
15(59) 16(70) 17(47) 18(88) Finish

8 264 Marko Dudic 1:02:49 13:22 17:13 24:07 27:56 29:47 31:37 33:42 36:37 42:11 47:19 48:20 51:03 51:51 58:11
OK Slovenj Gradec 13:22 3:51 6:54 3:49 1:51 1:50 2:05 2:55 5:34 5:08 1:01 2:43 0:48 6:20

1:00:06 1:01:17 1:02:09 1:02:40 1:02:49 29:05 46:18 59:45
1:55 1:11 0:52 0:31 0:09 *39 *41 *57

9 280 Mark Stodgell 1:04:57 6:28 11:10 20:21 24:40 27:09 29:02 31:31 35:44 42:52 47:58 49:00 50:43 51:39 59:36
GB MTBO 6:28 4:42 9:11 4:19 2:29 1:53 2:29 4:13 7:08 5:06 1:02 1:43 0:56 7:57

1:01:47 1:03:11 1:04:14 1:04:48 1:04:57 5:54 13:32 17:21 47:19 1:01:25
2:11 1:24 1:03 0:34 0:09 *62 *31 *72 *41 *56

10 288 Milko Sakarov 1:05:14 6:55 11:32 19:24 23:52 25:44 27:32 30:21 37:00 43:49 48:18 49:53 50:59 52:35 1:00:23
Academic Varna 6:55 4:37 7:52 4:28 1:52 1:48 2:49 6:39 6:49 4:29 1:35 1:06 1:36 7:48

1:02:23 1:03:41 1:04:34 1:05:05 1:05:14 13:41 24:59 47:37
2:00 1:18 0:53 0:31 0:09 *31 *39 *38

11 262 Peter Stratiev 1:06:28 6:14 11:49 21:24 26:33 28:44 30:59 34:05 38:24 44:48 49:42 50:57 52:04 53:17 1:01:19
Compass 1994 Haskovo 6:14 5:35 9:35 5:09 2:11 2:15 3:06 4:19 6:24 4:54 1:15 1:07 1:13 8:02

1:03:25 1:04:41 1:05:45 1:06:20 1:06:28 5:43 14:39 48:58 1:03:04
2:06 1:16 1:04 0:35 0:08 *62 *31 *38 *57

12 285 Denis Jilin 1:08:23 7:01 11:55 22:20 30:44 32:45 34:36 37:14 41:09 47:11 51:38 52:43 53:33 54:25 1:02:35
Sini Kamani 7:01 4:54 10:25 8:24 2:01 1:51 2:38 3:55 6:02 4:27 1:05 0:50 0:52 8:10

1:04:47 1:06:20 1:07:34 1:08:11 1:08:23 15:21 19:20 25:59 28:00 32:00 51:03 1:04:24
2:12 1:33 1:14 0:37 0:12 *31 *72 *53 *45 *39 *38 *57

13 277 Tomas Klicner 1:09:13 6:21 10:34 18:05 23:00 24:56 26:40 30:10 33:43 39:42 45:54 47:17 54:34 56:06 1:03:48
S Sportas 6:21 4:13 7:31 4:55 1:56 1:44 3:30 3:33 5:59 6:12 1:23 7:17 1:32 7:42

1:06:13 1:07:36 1:08:34 1:09:05 1:09:13 14:51 20:07 24:10 1:05:33
2:25 1:23 0:58 0:31 0:08 *35 *53 *39 *57

14 268 Marius Curca 1:13:13 8:37 13:34 23:01 27:38 30:02 32:13 37:01 41:12 48:31 53:12 55:18 56:28 58:08 1:07:36
CSU Brasov 8:37 4:57 9:27 4:37 2:24 2:11 4:48 4:11 7:19 4:41 2:06 1:10 1:40 9:28

1:09:52 1:11:20 1:12:24 1:13:03 1:13:13 19:16 28:57 52:29 1:06:55 1:09:26
2:16 1:28 1:04 0:39 0:10 *35 *39 *38 *42 *57

15 282 Sergii Sokur 1:17:13 9:03 14:45 24:12 29:15 31:42 33:42 37:03 41:23 49:56 54:41 55:43 56:41 57:59 1:11:14
9:03 5:42 9:27 5:03 2:27 2:00 3:21 4:20 8:33 4:45 1:02 0:58 1:18 13:15

1:13:52 1:15:21 1:16:25 1:17:01 1:17:13 6:19 16:57 40:30 54:02
2:38 1:29 1:04 0:36 0:12 *62 *31 *71 *38

16 286 Tsach Nahari 1:17:57 7:02 12:29 24:44 30:36 32:59 35:10 38:16 45:01 52:33 58:18 59:50 1:01:53 1:03:20 1:11:50
ISR OC Lev Hasharon 7:02 5:27 12:15 5:52 2:23 2:11 3:06 6:45 7:32 5:45 1:32 2:03 1:27 8:30

1:14:26 1:16:02 1:17:11 1:17:47 1:17:57 6:25 16:02 32:04 57:44
2:36 1:36 1:09 0:36 0:10 *62 *31 *39 *38

17 271 Ivan Ivanov 1:21:01 9:00 14:59 26:06 32:17 35:24 38:02 41:05 47:02 55:19 1:00:51 1:02:11 1:03:17 1:04:52 1:14:37
Sini Kamani 9:00 5:59 11:07 6:11 3:07 2:38 3:03 5:57 8:17 5:32 1:20 1:06 1:35 9:45

1:17:05 1:18:52 1:20:11 1:20:50 1:21:01 17:55 1:00:11
2:28 1:47 1:19 0:39 0:11 *31 *38

18 272 Plamen Raikov 1:23:20 8:02 14:01 25:53 31:58 34:34 37:01 40:20 46:29 54:25 59:48 1:01:13 1:02:57 1:05:02 1:16:03
Sever Pleven 8:02 5:59 11:52 6:05 2:36 2:27 3:19 6:09 7:56 5:23 1:25 1:44 2:05 11:01

1:18:39 1:20:49 1:22:23 1:23:07 1:23:20 7:22 17:34 33:43 45:22 59:06 1:15:07 1:18:14
2:36 2:10 1:34 0:44 0:13 *62 *31 *39 *71 *38 *42 *56

19 287 Alexis Pauly 1:23:43 13:49 18:06 29:53 39:59 43:07 45:34 49:21 54:26 1:00:10 1:04:40 1:05:35 1:06:30 1:07:32 1:18:24
CMO 13:49 4:17 11:47 10:06 3:08 2:27 3:47 5:05 5:44 4:30 0:55 0:55 1:02 10:52

1:20:28 1:21:57 1:22:58 1:23:33 1:23:43 5:40 22:09 27:48 41:20 53:32
2:04 1:29 1:01 0:35 0:10 *62 *35 *54 *39 *71

20 279 Ran Shaviv 1:29:05 13:06 18:15 34:27 41:07 43:38 45:51 50:08 54:50 1:03:17 1:09:16 1:10:25 1:11:57 1:13:14 1:22:58
ISR OC Modiin 13:06 5:09 16:12 6:40 2:31 2:13 4:17 4:42 8:27 5:59 1:09 1:32 1:17 9:44

1:25:28 1:27:04 1:28:16 1:28:54 1:29:05 30:09 42:36
2:30 1:36 1:12 0:38 0:11 *35 *39

21 276 Milen Dragoev 1:39:29 10:05 15:51 26:18 34:36 37:55 40:57 44:23 52:32 1:01:58 1:08:49 1:10:09 1:11:19 1:12:24 1:31:05
Variant 5 Targovishte 10:05 5:46 10:27 8:18 3:19 3:02 3:26 8:09 9:26 6:51 1:20 1:10 1:05 18:41

1:34:26 1:36:35 1:38:12 1:39:08 1:39:29 21:41 36:46 1:08:06 1:33:57
3:21 2:09 1:37 0:56 0:21 *35 *39 *38 *56

22 270 Angel Peshev 1:40:07 8:13 13:56 24:20 31:16 34:18 36:43 40:42 45:44 59:56 1:08:07 1:09:26 1:10:33 1:11:37 1:28:32
Berkovitsa 8:13 5:43 10:24 6:56 3:02 2:25 3:59 5:02 14:12 8:11 1:19 1:07 1:04 16:55

1:32:40 1:36:27 1:38:33 1:39:41 1:40:07 19:57 29:41 1:07:25
4:08 3:47 2:06 1:08 0:26 *35 *39 *41

23 274 Ilian Dyankov 1:53:42 22:40 30:52 44:10 51:53 56:00 59:53 1:04:58 1:11:44 1:21:02 1:27:55 1:29:10 1:30:25 1:32:48 1:45:39
Sini Kamani 22:40 8:12 13:18 7:43 4:07 3:53 5:05 6:46 9:18 6:53 1:15 1:15 2:23 12:51

1:48:51 1:50:50 1:52:31 1:53:24 1:53:42 21:54 33:48 39:34 1:27:02 1:44:39
3:12 1:59 1:41 0:53 0:18 *62 *31 *72 *38 *42

261 Michael Lindholm mp 6:25 10:49 18:49 23:43 26:18 28:22 32:13 36:30 43:32 47:37 48:31 49:14 50:17 -----
NAVET Mountainbike Orienteerin 6:25 4:24 8:00 4:54 2:35 2:04 3:51 4:17 7:02 4:05 0:54 0:43 1:03

1:01:03 1:02:28 1:03:31 1:04:11 1:04:22 15:13 40:06 47:02 57:59 58:55
10:46 1:25 1:03 0:40 0:11 *35 *49 *38 *42 *48

275 Todor Pedev mp 7:03 12:55 22:37 27:47 31:16 33:15 36:10 39:48 47:05 52:09 53:05 53:53 55:29 1:03:44
NSA Siven 7:03 5:52 9:42 5:10 3:29 1:59 2:55 3:38 7:17 5:04 0:56 0:48 1:36 8:15

1:06:44 ----- 1:08:38 1:09:16 1:09:28 15:44 51:22 1:05:34
3:00 1:54 0:38 0:12 *31 *38 *56

281 Georgi Kartalov dns
O'Jura

269 Ivan Genov dns
VALDI Sofia

W50  (7) 15,1 km  225 m 15 C
1(42) 2(58) 3(55) 4(50) 5(41) 6(38) 7(65) 8(53) 9(54) 10(31) 11(48) 12(57) 13(70) 14(47)

15(88) Finish

1 353 Mia Eronn 51:02 2:13 8:10 10:19 12:32 14:06 14:47 24:37 27:52 30:31 34:46 45:26 47:13 49:10 50:16
Linkopings OK 2:13 5:57 2:09 2:13 1:34 0:41 9:50 3:15 2:39 4:15 10:40 1:47 1:57 1:06

50:51 51:02 13:32 33:03 36:24 44:36 47:37
0:35 0:11 *36 *72 *32 *44 *59

2 351 Iva Medilkova 58:50 2:35 8:40 11:40 14:56 16:45 17:37 30:34 34:46 37:51 42:24 53:05 55:00 57:00 58:03
Czech MTBO masters 2:35 6:05 3:00 3:16 1:49 0:52 12:57 4:12 3:05 4:33 10:41 1:55 2:00 1:03

58:39 58:50 1:49 16:03 43:57 55:29
0:36 0:11 *43 *36 *32 *59
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Pl Stno Name Time

W50  (7) 15,1 km  225 m 15 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(58) 3(55) 4(50) 5(41) 6(38) 7(65) 8(53) 9(54) 10(31) 11(48) 12(57) 13(70) 14(47)
15(88) Finish

3 354 Eva Malinakova 1:04:03 2:14 9:44 13:53 16:49 18:46 19:41 31:57 36:38 39:41 44:50 57:26 59:42 1:01:57 1:03:14
Czech MTBO masters 2:14 7:30 4:09 2:56 1:57 0:55 12:16 4:41 3:03 5:09 12:36 2:16 2:15 1:17

1:03:52 1:04:03 17:58 42:42 46:50 56:26 1:00:08
0:38 0:11 *36 *72 *32 *44 *59

4 352 Karena Hanley 1:09:00 2:56 9:55 13:29 15:35 18:11 18:54 33:34 38:41 42:07 47:38 1:02:17 1:04:34 1:06:48 1:08:05
GB MTBO 2:56 6:59 3:34 2:06 2:36 0:43 14:40 5:07 3:26 5:31 14:39 2:17 2:14 1:17

1:08:47 1:09:00 17:08 29:22 45:12 50:05 1:05:05
0:42 0:13 *36 *39 *72 *32 *59

356 Miglena Marinova mp 3:04 12:15 24:17 26:23 30:32 31:47 52:28 58:25 1:05:11 1:16:46 1:38:31 1:41:49 ----- 1:46:58
Sini Kamani 3:04 9:11 12:02 2:06 4:09 1:15 20:41 5:57 6:46 11:35 21:45 3:18 5:09

1:47:57 1:48:18 46:30 1:20:52 1:36:51
0:59 0:21 *39 *32 *44

357 Emine Hasanova dns
Bursa Oryantiring Spor Kulubu

355 Veronika Cseh dns
OSC

M55  (20) 16,9 km  240 m 18 C
1(61) 2(33) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(72) 8(65) 9(73) 10(40) 11(36) 12(50) 13(51) 14(43)

15(59) 16(70) 17(47) 18(88) Finish

1 291 Svajunas Ambrazas 49:51 5:30 8:49 14:41 18:20 20:09 21:44 24:19 27:14 32:07 35:36 36:29 37:12 38:01 45:13
S Sportas 5:30 3:19 5:52 3:39 1:49 1:35 2:35 2:55 4:53 3:29 0:53 0:43 0:49 7:12

47:05 48:17 49:07 49:42 49:51 19:25 35:01
1:52 1:12 0:50 0:35 0:09 *39 *38

2 296 Manfred Stockmayer 50:33 6:06 9:50 16:17 19:54 21:46 23:15 25:22 28:26 33:45 37:32 38:15 38:52 39:22 45:50
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 6:06 3:44 6:27 3:37 1:52 1:29 2:07 3:04 5:19 3:47 0:43 0:37 0:30 6:28

47:40 48:55 49:50 50:24 50:33 13:25 37:06 47:21
1:50 1:15 0:55 0:34 0:09 *35 *38 *56

3 302 Andy Conn 52:16 5:30 9:27 15:54 20:25 22:12 23:51 26:26 29:26 34:27 38:30 39:16 40:05 40:45 47:16
GB MTBO 5:30 3:57 6:27 4:31 1:47 1:39 2:35 3:00 5:01 4:03 0:46 0:49 0:40 6:31

49:17 50:37 51:30 52:05 52:16 5:00 13:05 21:28 37:50
2:01 1:20 0:53 0:35 0:11 *62 *35 *39 *38

4 289 Frederic Pinsard 54:56 6:20 10:22 17:36 21:12 22:59 24:37 27:16 30:19 35:22 40:05 41:05 42:13 42:59 50:00
AS Samois 6:20 4:02 7:14 3:36 1:47 1:38 2:39 3:03 5:03 4:43 1:00 1:08 0:46 7:01

51:55 53:14 54:12 54:46 54:56 12:16 22:19
1:55 1:19 0:58 0:34 0:10 *31 *39

5 301 Kazushige Hatori 56:05 6:00 10:02 17:50 22:01 24:09 25:50 28:04 32:02 37:35 42:02 42:56 43:49 44:35 51:18
JAPAN MTBO master team 6:00 4:02 7:48 4:11 2:08 1:41 2:14 3:58 5:33 4:27 0:54 0:53 0:46 6:43

53:08 54:25 55:20 55:54 56:05 5:29 12:05 23:02 52:49
1:50 1:17 0:55 0:34 0:11 *62 *31 *39 *57

6 298 Boris Bauman 56:52 5:40 9:35 17:58 22:21 24:22 25:55 28:32 31:50 37:34 41:52 42:40 43:31 44:28 51:32
Mariborski OK 5:40 3:55 8:23 4:23 2:01 1:33 2:37 3:18 5:44 4:18 0:48 0:51 0:57 7:04

53:45 55:05 56:03 56:39 56:52 11:50 15:21
2:13 1:20 0:58 0:36 0:13 *31 *72

7 307 Pekka Maki 1:00:38 5:54 10:03 18:47 24:17 26:14 27:58 30:20 34:41 40:36 44:37 45:30 46:23 47:21 55:08
Tarpian Suunta 5:54 4:09 8:44 5:30 1:57 1:44 2:22 4:21 5:55 4:01 0:53 0:53 0:58 7:47

57:24 58:50 59:52 1:00:29 1:00:38 12:00 25:28 43:56 48:26 57:02
2:16 1:26 1:02 0:37 0:09 *31 *39 *38 *52 *56

8 305 Patric Ostergard 1:00:40 7:25 11:24 19:00 23:16 25:32 27:49 31:04 34:56 41:09 45:16 46:06 46:54 47:42 55:11
OK Trian 7:25 3:59 7:36 4:16 2:16 2:17 3:15 3:52 6:13 4:07 0:50 0:48 0:48 7:29

57:23 58:49 59:54 1:00:31 1:00:40 5:24 15:32 38:07 44:40 57:02
2:12 1:26 1:05 0:37 0:09 *62 *35 *39 *38 *56

9 292 Joern Svensen 1:02:35 6:02 10:08 17:51 21:37 23:36 25:09 28:06 33:12 40:14 44:33 45:30 46:18 46:57 57:38
NAVET Mountainbike Orienteerin 6:02 4:06 7:43 3:46 1:59 1:33 2:57 5:06 7:02 4:19 0:57 0:48 0:39 10:41

59:35 1:00:54 1:01:51 1:02:26 1:02:35 12:02 59:14
1:57 1:19 0:57 0:35 0:09 *31 *57

10 304 Benny Lindgren 1:04:05 6:05 11:08 20:10 24:42 26:49 28:48 31:28 35:21 42:08 47:50 49:09 50:06 51:24 58:45
Finspangs SOK 6:05 5:03 9:02 4:32 2:07 1:59 2:40 3:53 6:47 5:42 1:19 0:57 1:18 7:21

1:00:50 1:02:13 1:03:20 1:03:55 1:04:05 13:26 26:02 46:21 1:00:28
2:05 1:23 1:07 0:35 0:10 *31 *39 *41 *57

11 300 Kazushi Higuchi 1:04:30 6:36 10:44 18:59 24:01 26:27 28:13 30:26 34:33 40:49 45:01 45:55 46:53 47:36 59:25
JAPAN MTBO master team 6:36 4:08 8:15 5:02 2:26 1:46 2:13 4:07 6:16 4:12 0:54 0:58 0:43 11:49

1:01:28 1:02:49 1:03:49 1:04:21 1:04:30 6:01 12:55 16:20 22:58 44:22
2:03 1:21 1:00 0:32 0:09 *62 *31 *72 *39 *38

12 294 Radovan Mach 1:04:37 6:35 11:37 20:30 25:45 28:00 29:56 32:40 36:27 42:21 46:32 47:34 50:21 51:29 58:58
Czech MTBO masters 6:35 5:02 8:53 5:15 2:15 1:56 2:44 3:47 5:54 4:11 1:02 2:47 1:08 7:29

1:01:08 1:02:43 1:03:49 1:04:26 1:04:37 14:00 35:38 45:58 1:00:44
2:10 1:35 1:06 0:37 0:11 *31 *71 *38 *57

13 293 Martin Kareis 1:06:02 6:23 10:01 16:49 21:11 23:27 25:19 27:30 34:14 40:04 44:44 45:51 52:43 53:36 1:00:51
Czech MTBO masters 6:23 3:38 6:48 4:22 2:16 1:52 2:11 6:44 5:50 4:40 1:07 6:52 0:53 7:15

1:02:59 1:04:22 1:05:18 1:05:52 1:06:02 13:44 44:07 49:04 51:00 1:02:35
2:08 1:23 0:56 0:34 0:10 *35 *41 *52 *52 *56

14 299 Alejandro Hernandez Brull1:09:42 6:16 11:04 20:57 26:10 29:33 31:48 35:01 38:45 45:36 50:50 53:30 54:48 56:38 1:04:28
IBON 6:16 4:48 9:53 5:13 3:23 2:15 3:13 3:44 6:51 5:14 2:40 1:18 1:50 7:50

1:06:33 1:07:54 1:08:57 1:09:34 1:09:42 14:27 17:56 50:10 1:03:47 1:06:09
2:05 1:21 1:03 0:37 0:08 *31 *72 *38 *42 *57

15 295 Valter Foski 1:17:05 9:54 15:54 25:02 30:41 33:10 35:26 39:40 43:39 49:59 55:34 57:14 58:49 59:49 1:11:20
OK Polaris 9:54 6:00 9:08 5:39 2:29 2:16 4:14 3:59 6:20 5:35 1:40 1:35 1:00 11:31

1:13:33 1:15:05 1:16:21 1:16:56 1:17:05 20:55 32:16 54:52
2:13 1:32 1:16 0:35 0:09 *35 *39 *38

16 306 Luca Patini 1:28:37 13:42 19:47 30:06 37:13 39:49 42:17 48:39 53:19 1:00:31 1:08:16 1:09:46 1:11:04 1:12:41 1:22:23
ASD Semiperdo Orienteering Man13:42 6:05 10:19 7:07 2:36 2:28 6:22 4:40 7:12 7:45 1:30 1:18 1:37 9:42

1:24:50 1:26:29 1:27:47 1:28:27 1:28:37 6:27 12:09 25:49 38:45 1:07:22
2:27 1:39 1:18 0:40 0:10 *62 *63 *35 *39 *38

17 310 Milko Stanev 1:34:15 9:41 16:48 27:10 35:00 38:14 41:19 48:21 54:31 1:03:33 1:10:41 1:12:51 1:14:03 1:16:03 1:27:27
Kazanlak 9:41 7:07 10:22 7:50 3:14 3:05 7:02 6:10 9:02 7:08 2:10 1:12 2:00 11:24

1:30:08 1:32:01 1:33:24 1:34:04 1:34:15 22:26 30:06 36:58 1:09:33 1:09:50 1:26:34 1:29:42
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Pl Stno Name Time

M55  (20) 16,9 km  240 m 18 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(33) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(72) 8(65) 9(73) 10(40) 11(36) 12(50) 13(51) 14(43)
15(59) 16(70) 17(47) 18(88) Finish

2:41 1:53 1:23 0:40 0:11 *35 *53 *39 *38 *38 *42 *56

308 Tony Koichev dns
Halden SK

290 Jurg Niggli dns
O'Jura

297 Beat Seger dns
Oeme Bike

M60  (22) 15,1 km  225 m 15 C
1(42) 2(58) 3(55) 4(50) 5(41) 6(38) 7(65) 8(53) 9(54) 10(31) 11(48) 12(57) 13(70) 14(47)

15(88) Finish

1 359 Jean Charles Lalevee 46:32 1:43 7:03 8:55 10:03 11:20 11:54 22:16 25:31 28:00 32:09 41:29 43:09 44:52 45:48
Vallee Ouche oRientation 1:43 5:20 1:52 1:08 1:17 0:34 10:22 3:15 2:29 4:09 9:20 1:40 1:43 0:56

46:23 46:32 10:51 21:32 30:16 33:32 43:32
0:35 0:09 *36 *71 *72 *32 *59

2 374 Kenneth Svensson 48:49 1:33 7:00 8:55 9:49 11:08 11:50 22:13 25:34 29:19 33:31 43:44 45:33 47:13 48:06
Finspangs SOK 1:33 5:27 1:55 0:54 1:19 0:42 10:23 3:21 3:45 4:12 10:13 1:49 1:40 0:53

48:40 48:49 10:35 19:13 31:40 35:04 42:54 45:53
0:34 0:09 *36 *39 *72 *32 *44 *59

3 380 Tamas Janko 50:20 1:54 7:53 10:15 11:29 12:59 13:31 24:02 27:31 30:14 34:36 45:00 46:46 48:32 49:33
Hegyisport Szentendre Egyesule 1:54 5:59 2:22 1:14 1:30 0:32 10:31 3:29 2:43 4:22 10:24 1:46 1:46 1:01

50:09 50:20 12:22 21:02 32:43 36:24 44:08 47:06
0:36 0:11 *36 *39 *72 *32 *44 *59

4 365 Georges Mahler 52:36 1:34 7:15 12:29 13:25 14:53 15:27 25:57 29:35 32:20 36:44 47:17 48:58 50:55 51:53
Scapa NANCY Orientation 1:34 5:41 5:14 0:56 1:28 0:34 10:30 3:38 2:45 4:24 10:33 1:41 1:57 0:58

52:27 52:36 9:21 14:18 23:00 34:55 38:23 46:25 49:23
0:34 0:09 *52 *36 *39 *72 *32 *44 *59

5 379 Magnus Aasa 55:18 1:35 8:03 10:11 11:18 12:51 13:30 30:25 33:24 36:09 40:11 50:07 51:50 53:35 54:33
IFK Goteborg 1:35 6:28 2:08 1:07 1:33 0:39 16:55 2:59 2:45 4:02 9:56 1:43 1:45 0:58

55:08 55:18 12:16 38:30 41:44 49:17 52:12
0:35 0:10 *36 *72 *32 *44 *59

6 381 Inacio Serralheiro 1:02:04 2:05 8:49 11:34 12:38 14:39 15:18 30:02 36:02 39:02 44:01 55:57 58:06 1:00:07 1:01:12
COC Clube de Orientacao do Cen2:05 6:44 2:45 1:04 2:01 0:39 14:44 6:00 3:00 4:59 11:56 2:09 2:01 1:05

1:01:53 1:02:04 13:47 25:01 30:54 41:56 45:44 58:34
0:41 0:11 *36 *39 *71 *72 *32 *59

7 373 Guenter Kradischnig 1:03:59 3:05 9:25 12:27 14:10 16:12 17:02 31:00 35:27 39:18 44:25 57:32 59:44 1:01:57 1:03:09
OLC Graz 3:05 6:20 3:02 1:43 2:02 0:50 13:58 4:27 3:51 5:07 13:07 2:12 2:13 1:12

1:03:48 1:03:59 2:46 15:23 42:03 46:21 56:31 1:00:17
0:39 0:11 *44 *36 *72 *32 *44 *59

8 372 Amit Weiner 1:04:13 1:47 8:28 10:50 12:38 15:05 15:52 30:42 34:17 38:02 43:53 57:45 59:50 1:01:57 1:03:18
ISR OC Modiin 1:47 6:41 2:22 1:48 2:27 0:47 14:50 3:35 3:45 5:51 13:52 2:05 2:07 1:21

1:04:00 1:04:13 10:28 14:21 41:39 46:11 56:39
0:42 0:13 *52 *36 *72 *32 *44

9 370 Garcin Franck 1:08:02 2:44 9:47 12:24 13:54 15:56 16:38 30:42 40:17 44:46 49:54 1:02:24 1:04:11 1:06:04 1:07:13
BOL DAIR 2:44 7:03 2:37 1:30 2:02 0:42 14:04 9:35 4:29 5:08 12:30 1:47 1:53 1:09

1:07:50 1:08:02 2:01 2:25 37:49 47:48 52:26 1:01:32 1:01:49 1:04:38
0:37 0:12 *43 *44 *64 *72 *32 *44 *42 *59

9 363 Joe Brautigam 1:08:02 2:05 9:13 12:24 13:35 15:30 16:13 34:55 39:20 42:52 48:30 1:01:57 1:04:05 1:06:04 1:07:15
Western Connecticut Orienteeri 2:05 7:08 3:11 1:11 1:55 0:43 18:42 4:25 3:32 5:38 13:27 2:08 1:59 1:11

1:07:53 1:08:02 28:12 46:18 50:50 1:00:58 1:04:30
0:38 0:09 *39 *72 *32 *44 *59

11 360 Keith Dawson 1:09:59 2:58 10:18 12:57 15:04 16:50 17:46 35:12 39:28 43:09 49:00 1:02:43 1:04:55 1:07:40 1:09:06
GB MTBO 2:58 7:20 2:39 2:07 1:46 0:56 17:26 4:16 3:41 5:51 13:43 2:12 2:45 1:26

1:09:47 1:09:59 2:01 12:28 16:07 33:57 46:25 51:16 1:01:39
0:41 0:12 *43 *52 *36 *71 *72 *32 *44

12 377 Danilo Gramaccia 1:11:44 1:47 8:03 25:41 27:54 29:48 30:38 44:08 47:55 50:35 55:35 1:06:22 1:08:10 1:09:57 1:11:01
ASD Semiperdo Orienteering Man1:47 6:16 17:38 2:13 1:54 0:50 13:30 3:47 2:40 5:00 10:47 1:48 1:47 1:04

1:11:33 1:11:44 53:40 57:18 1:05:34 1:08:37
0:32 0:11 *72 *32 *44 *59

13 361 Zbynek Pospisek 1:11:50 1:52 8:14 10:46 12:26 14:21 15:12 28:38 32:17 35:26 52:20 1:05:42 1:07:42 1:09:45 1:11:04
Czech MTBO masters 1:52 6:22 2:32 1:40 1:55 0:51 13:26 3:39 3:09 16:54 13:22 2:00 2:03 1:19

1:11:40 1:11:50 13:35 23:46 38:26 40:42 51:09 54:18 1:04:44 1:08:08
0:36 0:10 *36 *39 *72 *32 *32 *32 *44 *59

14 364 Jozef Janoska 1:13:26 1:54 11:57 14:55 16:45 18:47 19:57 36:24 42:23 45:55 51:59 1:06:37 1:08:51 1:11:14 1:12:29
TJ Rapid Bratislava 1:54 10:03 2:58 1:50 2:02 1:10 16:27 5:59 3:32 6:04 14:38 2:14 2:23 1:15

1:13:14 1:13:26 2:56 14:18 18:02 49:29 54:14 1:05:28
0:45 0:12 *44 *52 *36 *72 *32 *44

15 367 Dancho Borisov 1:20:27 1:55 9:00 14:41 16:31 18:47 21:20 40:53 51:53 54:57 1:01:05 1:13:45 1:15:53 1:18:05 1:19:35
Sever Pleven 1:55 7:05 5:41 1:50 2:16 2:33 19:33 11:00 3:04 6:08 12:40 2:08 2:12 1:30

1:20:15 1:20:27 17:57 20:28 35:24 47:54 48:46 58:49 1:03:27 1:16:24
0:40 0:12 *36 *40 *72 *45 *45 *72 *32 *59

16 371 Ezra Barkai 1:30:45 4:11 13:02 16:16 18:11 20:32 21:51 48:04 54:11 58:52 1:05:17 1:22:53 1:25:29 1:27:57 1:29:44
ISR OC Lev Hasharon 4:11 8:51 3:14 1:55 2:21 1:19 26:13 6:07 4:41 6:25 17:36 2:36 2:28 1:47

1:30:32 1:30:45 15:42 37:42 1:02:39 1:08:18 1:21:47 1:25:59
0:48 0:13 *52 *39 *72 *32 *44 *59

17 362 Jaroslav Argalas 1:32:28 16:28 24:50 28:43 40:02 42:16 43:10 56:51 1:02:29 1:05:52 1:11:13 1:25:38 1:27:48 1:30:07 1:31:27
Czech MTBO masters 16:28 8:22 3:53 11:19 2:14 0:54 13:41 5:38 3:23 5:21 14:25 2:10 2:19 1:20

1:32:13 1:32:28 31:41 31:58 33:57 35:53 37:20 52:49 1:08:55 1:13:12 1:28:19
0:46 0:15 *41 *41 *38 *38 *40 *39 *72 *32 *59

18 378 Mario Dimitrov 1:41:30 2:18 10:08 13:30 15:13 17:43 18:43 58:29 1:05:48 1:09:44 1:16:03 1:33:04 1:35:32 1:39:05 1:40:32
Ruen 92 Kuystendil 2:18 7:50 3:22 1:43 2:30 1:00 39:46 7:19 3:56 6:19 17:01 2:28 3:33 1:27

1:41:18 1:41:30 12:53 16:53 31:16 47:01 1:04:18 1:13:27 1:20:02 1:31:56 1:36:09
0:46 0:12 *52 *36 *39 *49 *39 *72 *32 *44 *59

375 David Samuels mp 2:34 9:15 14:12 17:17 19:12 20:05 35:22 40:58 43:51 48:27 ----- 1:01:32 1:03:19 1:04:25
ISR OC Emek Hefer 2:34 6:41 4:57 3:05 1:55 0:53 15:17 5:36 2:53 4:36 13:05 1:47 1:06

1:05:03 1:05:13 2:00 15:16 18:37 50:29 59:26 59:43 1:01:55
0:38 0:10 *43 *52 *36 *32 *44 *42 *59
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Split time results - Middle distance Page 8 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2022 

Pl Stno Name Time

M60  (22) 15,1 km  225 m 15 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(58) 3(55) 4(50) 5(41) 6(38) 7(65) 8(53) 9(54) 10(31) 11(48) 12(57) 13(70) 14(47)
15(88) Finish

366 Aleksandar Shopov mp 6:40 21:31 24:57 28:22 31:11 32:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:17:42 1:20:17 1:22:52 1:24:30
NSA Siven 6:40 14:51 3:26 3:25 2:49 0:55 45:36 2:35 2:35 1:38

1:25:18 1:25:34 4:49 5:30 5:56 24:22 1:16:18 1:20:50
0:48 0:16 *43 *43 *44 *52 *44 *59

369 Jan Cegielka mp 21:02:40 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 21:11:52 ----- ----- -----
Polish Orienteering Federation21:02:40 9:12

21:12:16 21:12:31 20:52:40 20:54:09 20:55:00 20:55:29 20:56:32 20:58:17 20:58:41 21:00:10 21:00:44 21:01:27 21:03:42
0:24 0:15 *67 *68 *61 *54 *64 *32 *71 *61 *41 *76 *75

21:04:06 21:04:22 21:05:05 21:05:27 21:07:03 21:07:32 21:08:43 21:10:51
*72 *43 *66 *43 *45 *56 *46 *47

368 Elin Schabanski dns
Plovdiv Plovdiv

W60  (9) 15,3 km  200 m 13 C
1(33) 2(31) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(38) 8(50) 9(55) 10(57) 11(70) 12(47) 13(88) Finish

1 402 Jindra Dohnalova 1:04:11 13:06 16:17 24:34 29:58 32:22 34:59 45:08 47:56 49:52 59:47 1:01:56 1:03:21 1:04:01 1:04:11
Czech MTBO masters 13:06 3:11 8:17 5:24 2:24 2:37 10:09 2:48 1:56 9:55 2:09 1:25 0:40 0:10

31:25 1:00:10
*39 *59

2 406 Ruta Staneviciene 1:13:46 14:31 17:31 26:44 33:27 36:33 39:16 51:11 54:06 56:42 1:08:39 1:11:10 1:12:45 1:13:31 1:13:46
OK Labirintas 14:31 3:00 9:13 6:43 3:06 2:43 11:55 2:55 2:36 11:57 2:31 1:35 0:46 0:15

1:09:12
*59

3 403 Pavlina Brautigam 1:22:35 19:26 22:03 32:18 39:58 43:16 46:11 59:30 1:02:46 1:04:38 1:17:30 1:19:58 1:21:33 1:22:22 1:22:35
Western Connecticut Orienteeri 19:26 2:37 10:15 7:40 3:18 2:55 13:19 3:16 1:52 12:52 2:28 1:35 0:49 0:13

15:54 17:41 35:30 1:18:01
*32 *31 *53 *59

4 407 Salvinija Deksniene 1:28:37 19:02 22:45 33:43 42:30 45:49 48:46 1:03:03 1:06:28 1:08:51 1:23:06 1:25:49 1:27:33 1:28:22 1:28:37
OK Labirintas 19:02 3:43 10:58 8:47 3:19 2:57 14:17 3:25 2:23 14:15 2:43 1:44 0:49 0:15

15:51 17:31 44:35 1:23:39
*32 *31 *39 *59

5 401 Luisa Pospiskova 1:40:27 17:42 24:13 35:58 43:39 47:41 50:22 1:04:04 1:19:55 1:23:59 1:34:41 1:38:07 1:39:29 1:40:15 1:40:27
Czech MTBO masters 17:42 6:31 11:45 7:41 4:02 2:41 13:42 15:51 4:04 10:42 3:26 1:22 0:46 0:12

13:33 15:23 16:28 32:10 1:05:53 1:13:18 1:18:13 1:35:14
*32 *31 *31 *72 *40 *36 *40 *59

6 405 Irena Balazic 1:43:12 20:07 24:03 35:26 44:37 49:44 53:23 1:09:23 1:15:33 1:21:24 1:36:44 1:39:58 1:42:02 1:42:57 1:43:12
OK Slovenj Gradec 20:07 3:56 11:23 9:11 5:07 3:39 16:00 6:10 5:51 15:20 3:14 2:04 0:55 0:15

16:16 18:10 39:18 1:37:32
*32 *31 *53 *59

7 408 Grazina Braziuliene 1:44:55 19:01 22:41 34:14 43:10 54:02 58:01 1:12:16 1:16:07 1:22:45 1:37:50 1:41:35 1:43:39 1:44:38 1:44:55
OK Jaunyste 19:01 3:40 11:33 8:56 10:52 3:59 14:15 3:51 6:38 15:05 3:45 2:04 0:59 0:17

1:19:04 1:38:36
*52 *56

8 409 Mariana Dimitrova 2:42:58 26:03 39:16 59:29 1:12:59 1:19:46 1:35:41 1:55:08 2:06:38 2:12:03 2:32:47 2:38:07 2:41:14 2:42:39 2:42:58
Kazanlak 26:03 13:13 20:13 13:30 6:47 15:55 19:27 11:30 5:25 20:44 5:20 3:07 1:25 0:19

1:17:16 2:32:19 2:34:36
*39 *56 *56

404 Julia Hristova mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 17:28 24:30 1:01:57 1:03:46 1:04:13
Uzana 17:28 7:02 37:27 1:49 0:27

19:50
*59

M65  (16) 15,1 km  225 m 15 C
1(42) 2(58) 3(55) 4(50) 5(41) 6(38) 7(65) 8(53) 9(54) 10(31) 11(48) 12(57) 13(70) 14(47)

15(88) Finish

1 391 Bob Cherry 54:12 1:58 8:07 10:51 12:42 14:51 15:47 27:39 31:26 34:14 38:35 48:51 50:37 52:24 53:27
GB MTBO 1:58 6:09 2:44 1:51 2:09 0:56 11:52 3:47 2:48 4:21 10:16 1:46 1:47 1:03

54:03 54:12 14:03 40:15 48:18 50:59
0:36 0:09 *36 *32 *42 *59

2 396 Sergej Sonnenberg 55:26 1:39 8:00 10:24 12:17 14:05 14:44 26:39 30:39 33:11 37:56 49:36 51:31 53:31 54:39
Osnabruecker TB 1:39 6:21 2:24 1:53 1:48 0:39 11:55 4:00 2:32 4:45 11:40 1:55 2:00 1:08

55:16 55:26 9:57 13:27 36:02 39:38 48:58 51:56
0:37 0:10 *52 *36 *72 *32 *42 *59

3 386 Peter Mueller 56:40 1:56 8:41 11:32 12:48 15:06 15:44 27:24 32:03 34:59 39:28 51:03 53:02 54:52 55:57
petermuellersport 1:56 6:45 2:51 1:16 2:18 0:38 11:40 4:39 2:56 4:29 11:35 1:59 1:50 1:05

56:32 56:40 13:59 24:20 37:36 41:15 50:10 50:25 53:26
0:35 0:08 *36 *39 *72 *32 *44 *42 *59

4 397 Vidas Braziulis 1:00:17 3:10 9:27 12:11 14:27 16:34 17:45 30:54 35:12 38:16 42:39 53:28 55:44 58:15 59:25
OK Jaunyste 3:10 6:17 2:44 2:16 2:07 1:11 13:09 4:18 3:04 4:23 10:49 2:16 2:31 1:10

1:00:07 1:00:17 11:45 15:54 27:24 40:41 44:21 52:30 52:51 56:09
0:42 0:10 *52 *36 *39 *72 *32 *44 *42 *59

5 383 Kevin Pickering 1:09:05 1:47 12:40 16:03 17:48 19:39 20:32 35:59 40:49 44:09 49:41 1:03:02 1:05:01 1:07:08 1:08:14
Wimborne Orienteers 1:47 10:53 3:23 1:45 1:51 0:53 15:27 4:50 3:20 5:32 13:21 1:59 2:07 1:06

1:08:54 1:09:05 21:37 34:53 47:26 52:05 1:01:58 1:02:17 1:05:27
0:40 0:11 *40 *71 *72 *32 *44 *42 *59

6 390 Carlos Ferreira 1:09:20 1:50 8:25 12:04 13:28 17:36 19:08 35:52 40:19 43:35 49:15 1:02:50 1:04:59 1:07:07 1:08:26
CAB Clube de Aventura da Bairr 1:50 6:35 3:39 1:24 4:08 1:32 16:44 4:27 3:16 5:40 13:35 2:09 2:08 1:19

1:09:08 1:09:20 11:25 14:31 34:36 47:03 51:39 1:05:27
0:42 0:12 *52 *36 *71 *72 *32 *59

7 392 Paul Gruen 1:10:04 2:06 9:26 12:15 13:36 16:40 17:50 33:49 38:14 41:40 47:28 1:03:11 1:05:23 1:07:33 1:09:04
OLG Stroeck Wien 2:06 7:20 2:49 1:21 3:04 1:10 15:59 4:25 3:26 5:48 15:43 2:12 2:10 1:31

1:09:48 1:10:04 45:11 49:49 1:01:56 1:05:50
0:44 0:16 *72 *32 *44 *59

8 382 Norman Jones 1:17:01 2:01 10:06 13:16 14:52 17:14 17:56 33:00 37:51 42:39 52:25 1:08:32 1:10:59 1:14:20 1:16:01
COALA 2:01 8:05 3:10 1:36 2:22 0:42 15:04 4:51 4:48 9:46 16:07 2:27 3:21 1:41

1:16:49 1:17:01 12:39 43:25 55:11 1:07:22 1:11:24
0:48 0:12 *52 *35 *32 *44 *59
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Pl Stno Name Time

M65  (16) 15,1 km  225 m 15 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(58) 3(55) 4(50) 5(41) 6(38) 7(65) 8(53) 9(54) 10(31) 11(48) 12(57) 13(70) 14(47)
15(88) Finish

9 385 Shimon Shomrony 1:19:42 2:00 9:55 13:09 15:02 17:36 18:35 38:34 43:38 48:39 55:24 1:11:33 1:14:17 1:16:55 1:18:44
ISR OC Modiin 2:00 7:55 3:14 1:53 2:34 0:59 19:59 5:04 5:01 6:45 16:09 2:44 2:38 1:49

1:19:28 1:19:42 16:46 21:07 34:53 37:14 57:42 1:14:48
0:44 0:14 *36 *40 *37 *71 *32 *59

10 384 Bogomir Vodovnik 1:55:49 5:31 16:10 21:16 23:23 25:57 26:51 55:13 1:05:14 1:09:57 1:20:06 1:44:42 1:48:26 1:51:48 1:54:30
OK Slovenj Gradec 5:31 10:39 5:06 2:07 2:34 0:54 28:22 10:01 4:43 10:09 24:36 3:44 3:22 2:42

1:55:30 1:55:49 1:16:42 1:49:13
1:00 0:19 *72 *59

11 389 Ivan Medarev 1:58:25 4:33 17:35 28:38 30:36 34:19 35:40 57:36 1:04:31 1:09:54 1:22:15 1:46:56 1:50:48 1:54:44 1:57:12
SCO Dobrotica Dobrich 4:33 13:02 11:03 1:58 3:43 1:21 21:56 6:55 5:23 12:21 24:41 3:52 3:56 2:28

1:58:08 1:58:25 51:47 1:45:23
0:56 0:17 *39 *44

12 388 Pavel Mihalev 2:11:49 4:38 14:11 17:32 19:28 22:00 22:46 42:53 51:13 56:23 1:37:57 2:01:30 2:05:11 2:08:40 2:10:31
Kazanlak 4:38 9:33 3:21 1:56 2:32 0:46 20:07 8:20 5:10 41:34 23:33 3:41 3:29 1:51

2:11:28 2:11:49 5:39 25:13 1:08:45 1:28:25 1:36:10 2:00:03 2:06:09
0:57 0:21 *44 *40 *49 *71 *32 *44 *59

395 Harald Maennel mp 2:54 9:17 11:47 ----- 14:10 14:45 26:19 29:45 32:22 37:04 48:35 50:31 52:32 53:48
OL Team Wehrsdorf 2:54 6:23 2:30 2:23 0:35 11:34 3:26 2:37 4:42 11:31 1:56 2:01 1:16

54:31 54:43 2:34 23:19 35:10 38:53 47:37 50:54
0:43 0:12 *44 *39 *72 *32 *44 *59

393 Walter Dravetz mp 1:38 7:57 11:02 12:21 14:23 ----- 28:02 31:58 34:53 39:58 51:45 53:26 55:30 56:29
OLC Graz 1:38 6:19 3:05 1:19 2:02 13:39 3:56 2:55 5:05 11:47 1:41 2:04 0:59

57:05 57:14 13:28 37:49 50:54 54:04
0:36 0:09 *36 *72 *44 *59

387 Veselin Popov dns
SKO Bacho Kiro 94

394 Saulius Marozas dns
OK Labirintas

M70  (5) 15,3 km  200 m 13 C
1(33) 2(31) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(38) 8(50) 9(55) 10(57) 11(70) 12(47) 13(88) Finish

1 411 Heikki Saarinen 1:05:41 15:33 17:54 26:31 33:18 35:54 37:56 47:14 49:34 51:10 1:01:27 1:03:37 1:04:47 1:05:30 1:05:41
SOC Asikkala 15:33 2:21 8:37 6:47 2:36 2:02 9:18 2:20 1:36 10:17 2:10 1:10 0:43 0:11

23:57 1:01:56
*54 *59

2 410 Tanio Tanev 1:44:10 24:10 32:48 42:39 53:32 56:48 59:57 1:13:08 1:18:13 1:20:38 1:37:45 1:40:50 1:42:46 1:43:52 1:44:10
krakra pernishki 24:10 8:38 9:51 10:53 3:16 3:09 13:11 5:05 2:25 17:07 3:05 1:56 1:06 0:18

8:51 13:57 15:24 16:06 38:16 51:28 1:15:04 1:38:43
*62 *63 *62 *62 *72 *39 *40 *59

3 413 Toncho Neychev 1:48:38 16:03 19:33 50:44 59:11 1:02:45 1:05:56 1:21:03 1:25:21 1:27:38 1:41:02 1:45:42 1:47:28 1:48:21 1:48:38
Kazanlak 16:03 3:30 31:11 8:27 3:34 3:11 15:07 4:18 2:17 13:24 4:40 1:46 0:53 0:17

25:42 28:08 29:10 44:52 54:22 1:01:21 1:23:15
*72 *54 *35 *35 *53 *39 *40

4 415 Kestutis Kviecinskas1:49:05 44:44 48:13 57:58 1:04:53 1:07:52 1:10:54 1:22:16 1:30:01 1:32:00 1:43:46 1:46:44 1:48:08 1:48:51 1:49:05
OK Dainava 44:44 3:29 9:45 6:55 2:59 3:02 11:22 7:45 1:59 11:46 2:58 1:24 0:43 0:14

19:58 21:24 25:33 37:29 40:15 43:10 1:06:49 1:26:26 1:28:20
*55 *50 *38 *39 *72 *31 *39 *40 *40

5 412 Hristo Angelov 1:53:26 20:12 23:43 37:33 49:29 54:08 59:15 1:15:38 1:23:16 1:26:52 1:46:07 1:49:46 1:52:01 1:53:06 1:53:26
Kazanlak 20:12 3:31 13:50 11:56 4:39 5:07 16:23 7:38 3:36 19:15 3:39 2:15 1:05 0:20

1:19:49 1:47:04
*40 *59

W70  (1) 13,6 km  175 m 12 C
1(31) 2(37) 3(34) 4(53) 5(45) 6(73) 7(38) 8(36) 9(52) 10(56) 11(47) 12(88) Finish

1 418 Annelise MacLassen 2:03:38 28:15 41:29 50:41 1:01:44 1:05:37 1:14:50 1:24:51 1:28:56 1:43:08 1:59:01 2:02:18 2:03:20 2:03:38
NAVET Mountainbike Orienteerin28:15 13:14 9:12 11:03 3:53 9:13 10:01 4:05 14:12 15:53 3:17 1:02 0:18

11:47 34:09 54:11 1:32:28 1:36:11 1:59:35
*62 *32 *49 *50 *51 *59

M75  (2) 15,3 km  200 m 13 C
1(33) 2(31) 3(64) 4(49) 5(45) 6(53) 7(38) 8(50) 9(55) 10(57) 11(70) 12(47) 13(88) Finish

1 416 Risto Orpana 1:19:15 16:22 19:59 31:39 39:05 41:47 44:44 56:07 59:05 1:01:02 1:13:43 1:16:42 1:18:14 1:19:02 1:19:15
SOC Asikkala 16:22 3:37 11:40 7:26 2:42 2:57 11:23 2:58 1:57 12:41 2:59 1:32 0:48 0:13

40:46
*39

2 417 Rob Timmermans 1:29:50 18:08 22:02 33:22 41:27 45:08 48:47 1:04:11 1:08:16 1:11:49 1:24:15 1:26:56 1:28:41 1:29:33 1:29:50
ASUB Orientation 18:08 3:54 11:20 8:05 3:41 3:39 15:24 4:05 3:33 12:26 2:41 1:45 0:52 0:17

8:21 43:51 1:24:45
*62 *39 *59




